


JSB  Equipment  Pte  Ltd  is  a  leading  manufacturer  for  excavator  attachments  in China.  All  products'  quality  
are  strictly  under  control  from  processing  to  delivery.  By  continuous  innovation and  improvement,  the  
company  has  got  ISO  9001,  CE  certifications  and  technical  patents  successively. Our  products  have  been  
sold  to  domestic  and  oversea  customers  including  Russia,  Japan,  Korea,  Malaysia,  India,  Australia,  Isreal,  
etc,  and  long  term  partnerships  have  been  developed.

Our  mission  is:  Quality  first,  Service  foremost,  and  Innovation  paramount.  Uncompromising  commitment 
to  high  quality  and  thoughtful  service  wins  us  a  good  reputation  and  more  coming  partners.  And  we  will 
keep  on  improving  the  products  to  better  serve  the  world  market.  We  are  looking  forward  to  working 
with  you!  
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VIBRATORY ROAD ROLLER

FYL-1200

(2900kg)

FYLJ-S600C

(550kg)

FYL-600

(325kg)

FYL-S600

(550kg)

FYL-600C

(325kg)

FYL-750

(500kg)

FYL-880

(1000kg)

FYL-850

(800kg)

FYL-800

(800kg)

FYL-900

(1700kg)

FYL-890

(1000kg)

振动压路机
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ELECTRIC FORKLIFTELECTRIC FORKLIFT
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Travel Gearbox Forklift Final Drive

Sales, Rental & Servicing

MICHAEL ONG
Sales Director

HP: +65 9740 5526 HP: +65 8283 5853TEL: +65 6589 8961

EMAIL: MICHAEL@JSBEQUIPMENT.SG WEBSITE: WWW.JSBEQUIPMENT.SG

ADDRESS: 31 TOH GUAN ROAD EAST, LW TECHNOCENTRE #07-04, S(608608)

JSB EQUIPMENT PTE LTD

CompAir Dealer Hydraulic Pump Excavator

NUOSEN
HYDRAULIC BREAKER
SOLE DISTRIBUTOR

Jiangtu Hydraulic Crusher
Sole Distributor

Demolition Shear
Sole Distributor

Hydraulic PumpBoom Lift & Scissor Lift Excavator

Roller

8 to 15 ton 
Electric Forklift


